	En	50	00	100	122		
	r v.						
		TI	RANSMIT	FAL LETTER			
	TO: Registration Division of C				-		-
	SUBJECT:	FEFCO, Inc.					
		(N	ame of corpor	ation - must include si	ıffix)	·	
	Dear Sir or Madam:				900007	308629- 202-01090	- 1 17
	The enclosed "Applic "Certificate of Existe to transact business in	nce", and check	are submitted	for Authorization to T to register the above r	ransact Business in I eferenced foreign co	Florida", rporation	1.50
	Please return all corre	espondence conc	erning this ma	tter to the following:			
	Paul R. Kalife	h II					
			(Name	of Person)			
	Parker Poe Ada	ms & Bernst	ein LLP				
			(Firm/	Company)		······································	
	401 South Tryo	on Street Su	uite 3000				
			(A	ddress)		ANG	
	Charlotte, NC	28202	-				-
			(City/Sta	te and Zip code)			1
						E MI	
	For further informatic	on concerning thi	s matter, pleas	e call:			
	Paul R. Kalif	eh II					
-	(Name of Per		at (<u>704</u>) 335-9080		· · · · ·	
	(Ivalue of Fel	(5011)	(AR	a Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number)		
					,		
	STREET ADDRESS	5:		MAILING ADD	RESS:		
name 1	Registration Section Qivision of Corporation	075		Registration Sect			
4	109 E. Gaines St			Division of Corpo P.O. Box 6327	rations		
	fallahassee, FL 3239	9		Tallahassee, FL	32314		
Examiner	Duc Enclosed is a check fo	or the following a	mount:				
Indater	DCC L\$70.00 Filing Fee	-		-			
∵ipda*er	>+u-u-+HHBE+ee	Certifica	ling Fee & te of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee Certified Copy		ing Fee, e of Status &	
/erdyer	DCC			Linanda Gopy	Certified		
6 W 4622 - 31 -	tienent DCC						

F0200004327	

1 BOALS

1

		STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.	
FEF	CO, Inc.	· ·	
words or abbrev	ration; must include the word "INCORPORAT riations of like import in language as will clearly or partnership if not so contained in the name at	y indicate that it is a corporation instead of a	
Nor	th Carolina3.		
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
10-3	2–985.	Perpetual	
(Dat	e of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
		t transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.")	
(Date first transa	cted business in Florida. If corporation has not (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501) Fairview Road	1, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	
(Datc first transa 6400	eted business in Florida. If corporation has not (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501) Fairview Road (Principal office add)	ress)	
(Date first transa 6400 Chan	eted business in Florida. If corporation has not (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501) Fairview Road (Principal office add) clotte, NC 28222-0748 (Current mailing add)	ress)	FILE
(Date first transa 640) Char Inst	cted business in Florida. If corporation has not (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501) Fairview Road (Principal office add clotte, NC 28222-0748 (Current mailing add prance Premium Financing	ress)	FILED
(Datc first transa 6400 Chan Insu (Purpose)	etcd business in Florida. If corporation has not (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501) Fairview Road (Principal office add) clotte, NC 28222-0748 (Current mailing add) trance Premium Financing s) of corporation authorized in home state or co	ress)	_
(Date first transa 6400 Chan Insu (Purpose)	etcd business in Florida. If corporation has not (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501) Fairview Road (Principal office add) clotte, NC 28222-0748 (Current mailing add) trance Premium Financing s) of corporation authorized in home state or co	ress)	_
(Date first transa 6400 Chan Insu (Purpose) Name and <u>str</u> Name:	eted business in Florida. If corporation has not (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501) Fairview Road (Principal office add) clotte, NC 28222-0748 (Current mailing add) trance Premium Financing s) of corporation authorized in home state or co ect address of Florida registered agent:	ress)	_
(Date first transa 6400 Chan Insu (Purpose(Name and <u>str</u>	eted business in Florida. If corporation has not (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501) Fairview Road (Principal office add clotte, NC 28222-0748 (Current mailing add trance Premium Financing s) of corporation authorized in home state or co <u>ect address of Florida registered agent:</u> CT Corporation System	ress)	_

designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



-

=-

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

ي. ح

٠.

4

A. DIRE	CTORS		
	Camerón M. Harris		
.ddress:	6400 Fairview Road		
_	Charlotte, NC 28222-0784	. <u>.</u>	
ice Chairr	nan:M. Eugene Link		
ddress:	6400 Fairview Road		
	Charlotte, NC 28222-0784		
rector: _	William A. Richard, Jr.		
ddress: _	6400 Fairview Road	<u>_</u>	
	Charlotte, NC 28222-0784		
irector:	Lawrence W. Jones		
ddress:	6400 Fairview Road	AUG	
	Charlotte, NC 28222-0784	23 SSE SSE	7 = -
. OFFIC	TERS	AM II:	
esident: _	Cameron M. Harris	· 06	
ddress:	6400 Fairview Road	حيل	
	Charlotte, NC 28222-0784	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
ce Preside	ent: <u>M. Eugene Link</u>		
ddress:	6400 Fairview Road		
	Charlotte, NC 28222-0784		
cretary: _	Lawrence W. Jones		~
ldress:	6400 Fairview Road, Charlotte, NC 28222-0784		
easurer:	William A. Richard, Jr.		
ddress:	6400 Fairview Road, Charlotte, NC 28222-0784		
OTE: If 3	necessary you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or (Signature of Chairman, Vide Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the appli		
4	Willi am A. Richard, Jr. (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)		



NORTH CAROLINA Department of The Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, ELAINE F. MARSHALL, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

FEFCO, INC.

is a corporation duly incorporated under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been incorporated on the 2nd day of October, 1998, with its period of duration being Perpetual.

I FURTHER certify that, as of the date set forth hereunder, the said corporation's articles of incorporation are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said corporation is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Business Corporation Act; that its most recent annual report required by N.C.G.S. 55-16-22 has been delivered to the Secretary of State; and that the said corporation has not filed articles of dissolution as of the date of this certificate.



Certification Number: 6267664-1 Page: 1 of 1 Ref.# 0 Verify this certificate online at www.secretary.state.nc.us/Verification. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 19th day of August, 2002.

laire I. Marshall

Secretary of State